BREAKFAST

% ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

% TOSTIES
TOSTIES

% TOSTIES (HOME MADE)
TOSTIES (HOME MADE)
ROLLS

MILK ROLLS
CROISSAINTS

HAM OR CHEESE

MIXED

BUTTER

JAM (MARMALADE)

"PLAIN

"W/ SAUSAGE

"W/ BACON

“W/ BEANS

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST
BEANS ON TOAST

POACHED EGGS ON TOAST
BOILED EGGS 3MIN.

"PLAIN
"CHEESE
"HAM
"PRAWNS
MIXED
VEGETARIAN

SNACKS

HAM

HOME MADE BREAD
CHEESE

HOME MADE BREAD
MIXED

HOME MADE BREAD
SMOKED HAM
HOME MADE BREAD
CHICKEN

HOME MADE BREAD
TUNA

HOME MADE BREAD
BACON

HOME MADE BREAD
SAUSAGES

HOME MADE BREAD
CLUB

5.50

7.00

1.00
1.40
1.20
1.60
0.50
1.50
1.50
1.90
2.25
0.50
0.60

3.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50

5.00
5.50
5.50
8.00
7.00
7.00

1.60
2.00
1,60
2.00
1.90
2.25
3.00
3.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
8.50

Snack JREor

Suicn

FRANCESINHA (FRENCH)  9.50

3.50
CHEESEBURGUER 4.00
BACON 4.00
CHEESE AND BACON 5.00
SPECIAL 6.00
HOT DOG 3.00
PORK STEAK IN ROLL 2.50
HOME MADE BREAD 3.50
HAM 2.00
HOME MADE BREAD 2.50
CHEESE 2.00
HOME MADE BREAD 2.50
MISTA 2.50
HOME MADE BREAD 3.00
SARDINE 4.00
HOME MADE BREAD 5.50
OF CHICKEN 4.25
HOME MADE BREAD 5.50
TUNA 4.25
HOME MADE BREAD 5.50
BACON 425
HOME MADE BREAD 5.50
SEASON 4.00
CHICKEN 8.00
SARDINE 8.00
CHIEF 8.50
TUNA 8.50
CHEESE AND HAM 8.30
FRUITS SALAD 4.00
SOUP OF THE DAY 2.00
*GOLDEN WHITING FILETS 8.00
*SQUIDS AT SEVILE’S STYLE 8.00
*PORK CHOP 9.00
*ROAST CHICKEN 8.00
*GAMMON STEAK W/ PINEAPPLE  10.00
*BABY STEAK CHIFE’S STYLE 9.00
*BREADED TURKEYS HOUSE ST.STEAK 8.00
*HOUSE ST.STEAK 12.00
*BRAS STYLE CODFISH 10.00
*STEAK TO PORTUGUESE 12.00
*PEPPER STEAK 12.00
*BREWER STEAK 12.00
FRIED SHRIMP 11.00
*STEAK WITH EGG ON TOP 9.00
* ALL DISHES W/ SALAD
AND CHIPS

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA EM VIGOR - H&
VAT AT THE PREVAILING RATE - H
MEHRWERTSTEUER IN DER JEWERLIGEN

LIVRO DE RECLAMACTES
COMPLANTS BOCK
HOHE - SESCSWERDERUSH



