



BREAKFAST	€	FRANCESINHA (FRENCH)	9.50
½ ENGLISH BREAKFAST	5.50	HAMBURGUER	2.50
72 ENGLISH DREAKIAST	5.50	CHEESEBURGUER	3.50 4.00
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	7.00	BACON	4.00
	7.00	CHEESE AND BACON	5.00
½ TOSTIES	1.00	SPECIAL	6.00
TOSTIES	1.40	HOT DOG	3.00
½ TOSTIES (HOME MADE)	1.20	PORK STEAK IN ROLL	2.50
TOSTIES (HOME MADE)	1.60	HOME MADE BREAD	3.50
ROLLS	0.50		
MILK ROLLS	1.50	TOSTIES	
CROISSAINTS	1.50	HAM	2.00
HAM OR CHEESE	1.90	HOME MADE BREAD	2.50
MIXED	2.25	CHEESE	2.00
BUTTER	0.50	HOME MADE BREAD	2.50
JAM (MARMALADE)	0.60	MISTA	2.50
		HOME MADE BREAD	3.00
FRIED EGGS		SARDINE	4.00
"PLAIN	3.50	HOME MADE BREAD	5.50
"W/ SAUSAGE	5.00	OF CHICKEN	4.25
"W/ BACON	5.00	HOME MADE BREAD	5.50
"W/ BEANS	5.00	TUNA	4.25
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST	5.00	HOME MADE BREAD	5.50
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	5.00	BACON	4.25
BOILED EGGS 3MIN.	5.00	HOME MADE BREAD	5.50
DOILED EGGS SIVIIN.	2.50	SALADS	
OMELETS		SEASON	4.00
"PLAIN	5.00	CHICKEN	4.00
"CHEESE	5.50	SARDINE	8.00 8.00
"HAM	5.50	CHIEF	8.50
"PRAWNS	8.00	TUNA	8.50
MIXED	7.00	CHEESE AND HAM	8.30
VEGETARIAN	7.00	FRUITS SALAD	4.00
SNACKS		MEALS	
HAM	1.60	SOUP OF THE DAY	2.00
HOME MADE BREAD	2.00	*GOLDEN WHITING FILETS	8.00
CHEESE	1.60	*SQUIDS AT SEVILE'S STYLE	8.00
HOME MADE BREAD	2.00	*PORK CHOP	9.00
MIXED	1.90	*ROAST CHICKEN	8.00
HOME MADE BREAD	2.25	*GAMMON STEAK W/ PINEAPPLE	10.00
SMOKED HAM	3.00	*BABY STEAK CHIFE'S STYLE	9.00
HOME MADE BREAD	3.50	*BREADED TURKEYS HOUSE ST.STEAK	8.00
CHICKEN	4.00	*HOUSE ST.STEAK	12.00
HOME MADE BREAD	5.00	*BRÁS STYLE CODFISH	10.00
TUNA	4.00	*STEAK TO PORTUGUESE	12.00
HOME MADE BREAD	5.00	*PEPPER STEAK	12.00
BACON	4.00	*BREWER STEAK	12.00
HOME MADE BREAD	5.00	FRIED SHRIMP	11.00
SAUSAGES	4.00	*STEAK WITH EGG ON TOP	9.00
HOME MADE BREAD	5.00	* ALL DISHES W/ SALAD	
CLUB	8.50	AND CHIPS	